O 0 3 A

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

DANIEL MARKS, ESQ.
Nevada State Bar No. 002003
NICOLE M. YOUNG, ESQ.
Nevada State Bar No. 12659

610 South Ninth Street Electronically Fi_led
Las Vegas, Nevada 89101 %%gat)b?e'[zhoio gr50\(/)v?1 p-m.
(702) 386-0536; FAX: (702) 386-6812 Clerk of Supreme Coutt
Attorneys for Respondent
BEFORE THE NEVADA COMMISSION ON JUDICIAL DISCIPLINE
STATE OF NEVADA
IN THE MATTER OF THE HONORABLE Case No. 80212

JENNIFER HENRY, HEARING MASTER
FOR THE EIGHTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT
COURT, FAMILY DIVISION, COUNTY
OF CLARK, STATE OF NEVADA,

Respondent.

REQUEST FOR TRANSCRIPT OF PROCEEDINGS

TO:  Court Reporter for Nevada Commission on Judicial Discipline

Appellant Jennifer Henry requests preparation of a transcript of proceedings before

the Nevada Commission on Judicial Discipline as follows:

Judge or officer hearing the proceedings: Nevada Commission on Judicial
Discipline
Specific individual dates of proceedings for September 20, 2019 and

_ . November 15,2019
which transcripts are requested:

Specific postions of transcript hearing requested: Formal Hearing
Number of copies required: One

1117

11171

117

/117

Docket 80212 Document 2020-00885




10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

I hereby certify that on the 7 day of January, 2020, I ordered the transcripts listed
above from the court reporter for the Nevada Commission of Judicial Discipline.

DATED this /) day of January, 2020.
LAW QFF,ICE OF DANIEL MARKS
g
// /

/ i e

DANIEE-MARKS, ESQ.
Nevada State Bar No. 002003
NICOLE M. YOUNG, ESQ.
Nevada State Bar No. 1265
610 South Ninth Street

Las Vegas, Nevada 89101
Attorney for Respondent

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE
I hereby certify that I am an employee of the Law Office of Daniel Marks, and that
onthe ’ day of January, 2020, I did serve by way of U.S. Mail and e-mail, a true and

correct copy of the above and foregoing REQUEST FOR TRANSCRIPT OF
PROCEEDINGS on the following;:

Thomas C. Bradley, Esq. ’ ‘
LAW OFFICE OF TH S C. BRADLEY
435 Marsh Avenue

Reno, Nevada 89509

E-Mail: Tom@TomBradleyLaw.com
Prosecuting Officer

Paul C. Deyle
General Counsel and Executive Director

Nevada Commission of Judicial Discipline /
P.O. Box 48 J—

Carson City, Nevada 89702
pdeyhle@judicial.state.nv.us
ncjdinfo@judicial.state.nv.us

em Toyed of
AW OFFICE OF DANIEL MARKS




