1	DANIEL MARKS, ESQ.		
2	Nevada State Bar No. 002003		
3	NICOLE M. YOUNG, ESQ.		
	Nevada State Bar No. 12659	Floatronically Filad	
4	610 South Ninth Street	Electronically Filed Jan 07 2020 05:03 p.n	
5	Las Vegas, Nevada 89101 (702) 386-0536; FAX: (702) 386-6812	Elizabeth A. Brown	
6	Attorneys for Respondent	Clerk of Supreme Cou	
7	BEFORE THE NEVADA COMMISSION ON J	UDICIAL DISCIPLINE	
8	STATE OF NEVADA		
9			
10	IN THE MATTER OF THE HONORABLE JENNIFER HENRY, HEARING MASTER FOR THE EIGHTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT	Case No. 80212	
11	COURT, FAMILY DIVISION, COUNTY OF CLARK, STATE OF NEVADA,		
12	OF CLARK, STATE OF NEVADA,		
13	Respondent.		
14			
15	REQUEST FOR TRANSCRIPT OF P	ROCEEDINGS	
16	TO: Court Reporter for Nevada Commission on Judicia	al Discipline	
17	Appellant Jennifer Henry requests preparation of a	transcript of proceedings before	
18	the Nevada Commission on Judicial Discipline as follows:		
19	Judge or officer hearing the proceedings:	Nevada Commission on Judicial Discipline	
20	Specific individual dates of proceedings for	September 20, 2019 and	
21	which transcripts are requested: November 15, 2019	September 20, 2019 and November 15, 2019	
22	• •		
23	Specific postions of transcript hearing requested:	Formal Hearing	
24	Number of copies required:	One	
25	////		
	////		
26	////		
27			
28			

1	I hereby certify that on the 7th day of January, 2020, I ordered the transcripts listed		
2	above from the court reporter for the Nevada Commission of Judicial Discipline.		
3	DATED this day of January, 2020.		
4	LAW OFFICE OF DANIEL MARKS		
5			
6	DANIEL MARKS, ESQ. Nevada State Bar No. 002003 NICOLE M. YOUNG, ESQ. Nevada State Bar No. 12659 610 South Ninth Street Las Vegas, Nevada 89101 Attorney for Respondent		
7			
8			
9			
10			
11	CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE		
12	I hereby certify that I am an employee of the Law Office of Daniel Marks, and that		
13	on the day of January, 2020, I did serve by way of U.S. Mail and e-mail, a true and		
14	correct copy of the above and foregoing REQUEST FOR TRANSCRIPT OF		
15	PROCEEDINGS on the following:		
16			
17	Rana Mayada 20500		
18			
19	Prosecuting Officer Paul C. Deyle General Counsel and Executive Director Nevada Commission of Judicial Discipline P.O. Box 48 Carson City, Nevada 89702 pdeyhle@judicial.state.nv.us ncjdinfo@judicial.state.nv.us		
20			
21			
22			
23			
24			
25	An employee of		
26	LAW OFFICE OF DANIEL MARKS		
27			